The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6237

d

SDSUFARMS

Pos.

w N

0 ~N O O

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

School

UCLA

Stanford

University of Southern California
Arizona State

San Diego State University
Cal Berkeley

UNLV

University of Texas

Miami

New Mexico

Oklahoma State

University of Idaho

UC Irvine

CSU Fullerton

University of Oregon
Xavier

Portland State University

Rnd 1

285
290
298
295
292
303
304
302
303
306
307
313
313
314
311
326
328

Rnd 2

286
285
281
284
292
294
294
301
300
304
306
306
311
311
319
312
316

Total

571
575
579
579
584
597
598
603
603
610
613
619
624
625
630
638
644

To Par

-5
-1
+3
+3
+8
+21
+22
+27
+27
+34
+37
+43
+48
+49
+54
+62
+68

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

d

SDSUFARMS

Pos.

T7

T17
T17
T20

T2
T2
T7
T52
T 82

T5

T12
T23
T28
T41

T3
T7
T7
T17
T34
T34

T20
T28
T39
T78

T12
T20
T23
T54
T78

T5

T28
T39
T54
T70

T12
T23
T 48
T52
T54

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-6237
School Rnd 1
UCLA 285
Alison Lee 68
Louise Ridderstrom 73
Erynne Lee 69
Bronte Law 75
Ani Gulugian 75
Stanford 290
Casey Danielson 72
Lauren Kim 69
Mariah Stackhouse 70
Marissa Mar 83
Mariko Tumangan 79
University of Southern California 298
Karen Chung 74
Annie Park 77
Doris Chen 73
Kyung Kim 74
Sophia Popov 82
Arizona State 295
Noemi Jimenez 72
Emilie Alonso 75
Justine Lee 73
Dani Ordonez 78
Monica Vaughn 75
San Diego State University 292
Emma Henrikson 68
Paige Spiranac 73
Maria Fernanda Villegas Varela 76
Sirene Blair 75
Kristina Lynn 77
Cal Berkeley 303
Lucia Gutierrez 74
Nicola Roessler 74
Hannah Suh 75
Jo Ee Kok 80
Carly Childs 83
UNLV 304
Dana Finkelstein 73
Demi Mak 74
Mayko Chwen Wang 79
Avery French 78
Marguerite Swearingen 83
University of Texas 302
Bertine Strauss 75
Natalie Karcher 74
Julia Beck 76
Anne Hakula 77
Lara Weinstein 79

Rnd 2

286
73
70
7
71
72

285
68
71
73
73
86

281
68
68
75
75
70

284
71
68
73
72
75

292
69
74
73
76
86

294
71
73
73
7
80

294
69
75
72
79
78

301
70
74
79
79
78

Total

571
141
143
146
146
147

575
140
140
143
156
165

579
142
145
148
149
152

579
143
143
146
150
150

584
137
147
149
151
163

597
145
147
148
157
163

598
142
149
151
157
161

603
145
148
155
156
157

To Par

-5
-3
-1
+2
+2
+3

+12
+21

+3
-2

+1
+4
+5
+8

+3
-1
-1
+2
+6
+6

+8
7
+3
+5
+7
+19

+21
+1
+3
+4
+13
+19

+22

+5
+7
+13
+17

+27
+1
+4
+11
+12
+13

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6237

T8

T23
T28
T34
T54
T73

10
T12
T12
T 48
T 82
92

11

T28
T34
T54
T 65
T73

12

T28
T 45
T54
T 65
T73

13
T23
T63
T65
T73
87

14
T41
T 48
T65
T 65
91

15
T34
T 43
T 48
T88
WD

16

T 45
T70
T73
T 82
T82

17

Miami

Kailey Walsh
Dani Darquea
Leti Ras

Rika Park
Delfy Acosta

New Mexico
Manon De Roey
Sammi Stevens
Manon Molle
Sofia Hoglund
Katerina Jaeger

Oklahoma State
Jayde Panos

Lauren Falley

Isabella Deilert

Julie Yang

Amy Ruengmateekhun

University of Idaho
Kaitlyn Oster

Kristin Strankman
Leilanie Kim

Rachel Choi

Cassie Mckinley

UC Irvine
Kaley In

Taryn Lee
Ronnie Valerio
Sara Banke
Samantha Chan

CSU Fullerton
Tisha Abrea
Martina Edberg
Makayla Mier
Dakota Brown
Nadine Rivera

University of Oregon
Cathleen Santoso
Marcella Pranovia
Cassy Isagawa

Raffi Dyer

Caroline Inglis

Xavier

Ariel McNair
Shane Crutchfield
Grace Howie
Abigail Smith
Christine Cash

Portland State University

303
68
77
7
81
83

306
73
73
78
82
96

307
73
74
80
82
80

313
72
80
79
82
82

313
76
81
78
78
87

314
74
78
83
79
91

311
75
73
76
87
WD

326
78
84
79
85
86

328

300
80
72
73
76
79

304
72
72
7
83
85

306
76
76
7
7
82

306
7
74
78
7
80

311
72
7
81
84
81

311
78
7
76
80
87

319
75
80
79
85
WD

312
76
7
83
80
79

316

603
148
149
150
157
162

610
145
145
155
165
181

613
149
150
157
159
162

619
149
154
157
159
162

624
148
158
159
162
168

625
152
155
159
159
178

630
150
153
155
172
WD

638
154
161
162
165
165

644

+27
+4
+5
+6
+13
+18

+34
+1
+1
+11
+21
+37

+37
+5
+6
+13
+15
+18

+43
+5

+10
+13
+15
+18

+48
+4

+14
+15
+18
+24

+49
+8

+11
+15
+15
+34

+54
+6
+9
+11
+28
+2

+62
+10
+17
+18
+21
+21

+68

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

d

SDSU FA'RMSH“

T43
T54
T78
T 88
90

Madisen Bentley
A Ram Choi
Kristin Henno
Alyssa Waite
Riley Leming

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6237
76
78
86
88
94

7
79
7
84
83

153
157
163
172
177

+9

+13
+19
+28
+33

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par-Yardage: 72-6237

d

SDSUFARMS

Pos.

11

T 45
T54
T54
T63
T70
81

T 82

Name

Gabriella Then
Vivian Chen

Eva Saulnier

Amy Alston
Courtney Ferguson
Raegan Bremer
Kelly Miller
Maureen Dunnagan

School

uUscC

UNLV

UNM

San Diego State
Houston
Houston
Portland State
San Diego State

Rnd 1

72
79
79
79
86
80
82
84

Rnd 2

72
75
78
78
72
81
82
81

Total

144
154
157
157
158
161
164
165

To Par

E

+10
+13
+13
+14
+17
+20
+21

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

d

SDSUFARMS

Pos.

w N

0 ~N O O

10

12
13
14
15
16
17

Pos.

11
12

17

20

Top 20 Teams

UCLA
Stanford

University of Southern California

Arizona State

San Diego State University

Cal Berkeley

UNLV

University of Texas
Miami

New Mexico
Oklahoma State
University of Idaho
UC Irvine

CSU Fullerton
University of Oregon
Xavier

Portland State University

Top 20 Players

Emma Henrikson
Casey Danielson
Lauren Kim
Alison Lee

Karen Chung
Dana Finkelstein
Mariah Stackhouse
Emilie Alonso
Noemi Jimenez
Louise Ridderstrom
*Gabriella Then
Annie Park
Lucia Gutierrez
Bertine Strauss
Sammi Stevens
Manon De Roey
Justine Lee
Bronte Law
Erynne Lee
Nicola Roessler
Ani Gulugian
Paige Spiranac

Round: 2
RESULTS
Par-Yardage: 72-6237
Rnd 1
285
290
298
295
292
303
304
302
303
306
307
313
313
314
311
326
328
School Rnd 1
San Diego State 68
Stanford 72
Stanford 69
UCLA 68
uscC 74
UNLV 73
Stanford 70
ASU 75
ASU 72
UCLA 73
uscC 72
uscC 77
Cal 74
Texas 75
UNM 73
UNM 73
ASU 73
UCLA 75
UCLA 69
Cal 74
UCLA 75
San Diego State 73

Rnd 2

286
285
281
284
292
294
294
301
300
304
306
306
311
311
319
312
316

Rnd 2

69
68
71
73
68
69
73
68
71
70
72
68
71
70
72
72
73
71
7
73
72
74

Total

571
575
579
579
584
597
598
603
603
610
613
619
624
625
630
638
644

Total

137
140
140
141
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147

To Par

-5
-1
+3
+3
+8
+21
+22
+27
+27
+34
+37
+43
+48
+49
+54
+62
+68

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

Pos.

11

12

17

20

23

28

34

39

41

43

45

48

52

54

Name

Emma Henrikson
Casey Danielson
Lauren Kim
Alison Lee
Karen Chung
Dana Finkelstein
Mariah Stackhouse
Emilie Alonso
Noemi Jimenez
Louise Ridderstrom
*Gabriella Then
Annie Park
Lucia Gutierrez
Bertine Strauss
Sammi Stevens
Manon De Roey
Justine Lee
Bronte Law
Erynne Lee
Nicola Roessler
Ani Gulugian
Paige Spiranac
Doris Chen
Hannah Suh
Natalie Karcher
Kaley In

Kailey Walsh
Dani Darquea
Kyung Kim
Jayde Panos
Kaitlyn Oster

M&J’é@aFernanda Villegas

Demi Mak

Leti Ras
Monica Vaughn
Lauren Falley
Dani Ordonez

Cathleen Santoso

Mayko Chwen Wang

Sirene Blair
Sophia Popov
Tisha Abrea
Madisen Bentley

Marcella Pranovia
Ariel McNair
Kristin Strankman
*Vivian Chen
Julia Beck

Manon Molle

Cassy Isagawa
Martina Edberg
Anne Hakula
Marissa Mar
Lara Weinstein
Isabella Deilert
A Ram Choi
*Eva Saulnier
Jo Ee Kok
*Amy Alston
Leilanie Kim
Avery French

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6237
School Rnd 1
San Diego State 68
Stanford 72
Stanford 69
UCLA 68
uscC 74
UNLV 73
Stanford 70
ASU 75
ASU 72
UCLA 73
uscC 72
uscC 77
Cal 74
Texas 75
UNM 73
UNM 73
ASU 73
UCLA 75
UCLA 69
Cal 74
UCLA 75
San Diego State 73
uscC 73
Cal 75
Texas 74
UC Irvine 76
Miami 68
Miami 77
uscC 74
Oklahoma State 73
University of Idaho 72
San Diego State 76
UNLV 74
Miami 77
ASU 75
Oklahoma State 74
ASU 78
BrdgRiRTY of 75
UNLV 79
San Diego State 75
uscC 82
Fullerton 74
Portland State 76
BragRTty of 73
Xavier 78
University of Idaho 80
UNLV 79
Texas 76
UNM 78
BragRTty of 76
Fullerton 78
Texas 77
Stanford 83
Texas 79
Oklahoma State 80
Portland State 78
UNM 79
Cal 80
San Diego State 79
University of Idaho 79
UNLV 78

Rnd 2

69
68
71
73
68
69
73
68
71
70
72
68
71
70
72
72
73
71
7
73
72
74
75
73
74
72
80
72
75
76
7

73
75
73
75
76
72

75
72
76
70
78
7

80
76
74
75
79
7

79
7
79
73
78
7
79
78
7
78
78
79

Total

137
140
140
141
142
142
143
143
143
143
144
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149

149
149
150
150
150
150

150
151
151
152
152
153

153
154
154
154
155
155

155
155
156
156
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

+9

+10
+10
+10
+11
+11

+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

d

SDSUFARMS

63

65

70

73

78

81
82

87
88

90
91
92

WD

Rika Park
*Courtney Ferguson
Taryn Lee

Ronnie Valerio

Julie Yang

Dakota Brown
Makayla Mier
Rachel Choi
*Raegan Bremer
Marguerite Swearingen
Shane Crutchfield
Delfy Acosta

Amy Ruengmateekhun
Cassie Mckinley
Grace Howie

Sara Banke

Kristin Henno

Carly Childs
Kristina Lynn

*Kelly Miller

Sofia Hoglund
*Maureen Dunnagan
Christine Cash
Mariko Tumangan
Abigail Smith
Samantha Chan
Alyssa Waite

Raffi Dyer

Riley Leming
Nadine Rivera
Katerina Jaeger

Caroline Inglis

Round: 2
RESULTS *Individual
Par-Yardage: 72-6237
Miami 81
Houston 86
UC Irvine 81
UC Irvine 78
Oklahoma State 82
Fullerton 79
Fullerton 83
University of Idaho 82
Houston 80
UNLV 83
Xavier 84
Miami 83
Oklahoma State 80
University of Idaho 82
Xavier 79
UC Irvine 78
Portland State 86
Cal 83
San Diego State 77
Portland State 82
UNM 82
San Diego State 84
Xavier 86
Stanford 79
Xavier 85
UC Irvine 87
Portland State 88
BragRTty of 87
Portland State 94
Fullerton 91
UNM 96
BragRty of wD

76
72
7
81
7
80
76
7
81
78
7
79
82
80
83
84
7
80
86
82
83
81
79
86
80
81
84

85
83
87
85

wD

157
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
162
163
163
163
164
165
165
165
165
165
168
172

172
177
178
181

WD

+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15
+15
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+21
+24
+28

+28
+33
+34
+37

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

Team Statistics

d

SDSUFARMS

PAR 3 SCORING

Houston

uscC

ASU

UCLA

Stanford
University of Idaho
UNLV

Miami

San Diego State
Oklahoma State
Cal

Portland State
University of Oregon
Texas

Xavier

UNM

UC Irvine
Fullerton

PAR 4 SCORING

Houston

ASU

usc

UCLA

Cal

Texas

Stanford

UNLV

San Diego State
Miami

University of Idaho
UNM

Oklahoma State
UC Irvine
Fullerton
University of Oregon
Xavier

Portland State

PAR 5 SCORING

Houston

usc

Stanford

UNLV

UCLA

Oklahoma State
ASU

UNM

San Diego State
Xavier

Miami

UC Irvine

Cal

Texas

University of Idaho
Fullerton

Portland State
University of Oregon

0.00
2.95
2.95
3.00
3.05
3.05
3.10
3.10
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.19
3.25
3.30
3.30
3.35
3.40

0.00
4.00
4.04
4.08
4.18
4.24
4.26
4.26
4.28
4.34
4.44
4.46
4.50
4.52
4.52
4.53
4.56
4.66

0.00
4.75
4.85
4.90
4.95
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.10
5.10
5.15
5.15
5.20
5.20
5.44

-1
-1

+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8

+2

+4

+9

+12
+13
+13
+14
+17
+22
+23
+25
+26
+26
+21
+28
+33

-5
-3
-2
-1

+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+7

EAGLES
UCLA

BIRDIES

usc

ASU

UCLA

San Diego State
Stanford

UNLV

Texas

University of Idaho
Cal

UNM

UC Irvine
Fullerton

Miami

Oklahoma State
Xavier

Portland State
University of Oregon

PARS

uscC

Miami

Stanford

UCLA

Oklahoma State
Cal

San Diego State
UNLV

Texas

ASU

UNM

University of Idaho
Portland State
Xavier

Fullerton

UC Irvine
University of Oregon

A OO NNO00O

61
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
55
54
53
51
48
48
46
41

» BIRDIEFIRE
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational

Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014
Player Statistics for Round 2

SDSUFARMS

PAR 3 SCORING

Casey Danielson
Sirene Blair
Paige Spiranac
Bronte Law

Ani Gulugian
Dani Ordonez
Kyung Kim

Cassie Mckinley
Emilie Alonso
Hannah Suh

Mayko Chwen Wang
Alyssa Waite

Leilanie Kim
Marissa Mar

Raffi Dyer

PAR 4 SCORING

Karen Chung
Casey Danielson
Emma Henrikson
Annie Park
Emilie Alonso
Bertine Strauss
Dani Ordonez
Lucia Gutierrez
Courtney Ferguson
Gabriella Then
Nicola Roessler
Dana Finkelstein
Sophia Popov
Manon De Roey
Justine Lee

PAR 5 SCORING

Lauren Kim
Martina Edberg
Emma Henrikson
Shane Crutchfield
Karen Chung
Annie Park

Dana Finkelstein
Taryn Lee

Julia Beck

Bronte Law

Eva Saulnier

Ani Gulugian
Mariah Stackhouse
Paige Spiranac
Alison Lee

Stanford

San Diego State
San Diego State
UCLA

UCLA

ASU

usc

H{Aipl/grsity of
ASU

Cal

UNLV

Portland State
H{Aipl/grsity of
Stanford

Bniversity of
regon

usc
Stanford
San Diego State
usc
ASU
Texas
ASU

Cal
Houston
usc

Cal
UNLV
usc
UNM
ASU

Stanford
Fullerton

San Diego State
Xavier

usc

usc

UNLV

UC Irvine
Texas

UCLA

UNM

UCLA

Stanford

San Diego State
UCLA

2.50
2.50
2.50
2.67
2.67
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
3.00

3.00

3.70
3.71
3.71
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.25
4.33
4.33
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.67

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

-3
-2
-2
-2
-2
-2
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Emilie Alonso
Dani Ordonez
Karen Chung
Annie Park
Sophia Popov
Casey Danielson
Emma Henrikson
Sammi Stevens
Gabriella Then
Lauren Kim
Dana Finkelstein

Leilanie Kim

Nicola Roessler
Mayko Chwen Wang
Taryn Lee

PARS

Manon De Roey
Kyung Kim
Justine Lee

Rachel Choi
Courtney Ferguson
Dani Darquea
Bertine Strauss
Lucia Gutierrez
Lauren Falley
Demi Mak

Julie Yang
Makayla Mier
Dana Finkelstein
Hannah Suh

Leti Ras

ASU

ASU

usc

usc

usc
Stanford
San Diego State
UNM

usc
Stanford
UNLV
}_(eréir\]/grsity of
Cal

UNLV

UC Irvine

UNM

usc

ASU

}ér;ir\llgrsity of
Houston

Miami

Texas

Cal

Oklahoma State
UNLV
Oklahoma State
Fullerton

UNLV

Cal

Miami

»BIRDIEFIRE
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16
15
15

14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
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The 2014 SDSU Farms Invitational
Dates: Mar 24-26, 2014

Course Statistics

Post Round 2

SDSUFARMS

Round 2 - The Farms Golf Club

I
o
o

ONOO O WN =

Round 1 - The Farms Golf Club

I
o
o

ONO O~ WN =

Par

AP OPROPPOAPLAPODRDDRDOPL,OWD

Par

AP OPROPPOAPLAPPODRDDROPL,OWD

Double
Yards Eagles Eagles

366
154
519
331
170
304
372
364
472
391
349
510
361
153
356
174
417
474

Double
Yards Eagles Eagles

366
154
519
331
170
304
372
364
472
391
349
510
361
153
356
174
417
474

Birdies Pars

6
6
22
7
17
13
8
9
20
3
12
13

= NN OO w

Birdies

9
4
18
11
1
18
6
11
20
10
3
20
16
4
7
3
6
29

54
80
49
65
64
57
47
41
50
52
50
58
42
47
37
33
47
50

Pars

54
52
46
56
54
51
52
52
60
44
49
53
46
58
54
49
45
50

Bogeys Doubles Other

26
6

13
15
11
14
24
24
8

34
25
17
26
25
33
33
17
14

Bogeys

25
32
20
20
27
15
30
23
10
26
30
16
16
21
22
29
29
10

6

WOONONDWW-—=O

Doubles

o

N

N:O’hm—kl\)—‘m—‘m#\l\l#oﬁww

Other

ANDN=LNDBEANDONDN

- = O awWwnN =

Rnd
Avg
4.35
3.00
5.12
4.22
2.93
4.23
4.25
4.34
4.92
4.40
4.28
5.15
4.64
3.24
4.55
3.58
4,22
5.05

Rnd
Avg
4.30
3.43
5.26
4.25
3.58
4.23
4.38
4.30
4.99
4.51
4.51
5.04
4.33
3.42
4.45
3.59
4.52
4.87

Par Yards Hole
4 366 1
3 154 2
5 519 3
4 331 4
3 170 5
4 304 6
4 372 7
4 364 8
5 472 9
4 391 10
4 349 11
5 510 12
4 361 13
3 153 14
4 356 15
3 174 16
4 417 17
5 474 18
Par Yards Hole
4 366 1
3 154 2
5 519 3
4 331 4
3 170 5
4 304 6
4 372 7
4 364 8
5 472 9
4 391 10
4 349 11
5 510 12
4 361 13
3 153 14
4 356 15
3 174 16
4 417 17
5 474 18

»BIRDIEFIRE
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